
Wem Town Council 2024/2025
Income and Expenditure Account for Year Ended 31st March 2025

31st March 2024 31st March 2025
Income Summary

380,394 400,000Precept
400,000380,394 Sub Total

Operating Income
0 452Staffing

22,356 21,559Administration
270 0Cllr Expenses

12,154 2,443Grants/ Town Promotion
0 572Recreation
0 103,161Swimming Pool

1,594 1,550Public Toilets
4,494 0Street lighting

34,335 22,960Cemetery
1,762 2,123Allotments
5,792 4,722Markets

559,541463,151 Total Income
Running Costs

135,505 146,001Staffing
35,240 31,415Administration

534 49Cllr Expenses
34,071 41,999Grants/ Town Promotion
44,093 54,186Recreation
95,416 174,516Swimming Pool
12,350 20,912Public Toilets

1,105 1,130Bus Shelter
58,446 50,034Street lighting
30,510 9,058Cemetery

791 902Allotments
3,073 665Markets

27,012 26,352Miscellaneous
557,218478,146 Total Expenditure

General Fund Analysis
Opening Balance
Plus : Income for Year

Less : Expenditure for Year

Transfers TO / FROM Reserves
Closing Balance

229,395 230,162
463,151 559,541

(15,762) (8,459)

692,547 789,703
478,146 557,218
214,400 232,485

230,162 240,944
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